JO72F
LADIES' LONG SLEEVE

TAILORED COOLMAX® SHIRT

Size
XS

XL

XXL
3XL
4XL

1/2 chest cm
44

47,5

50

52,5

56,5

60,5

64,5

68,5

Material: 70% cotton, 30%
Coolmax-polyester

Weight: White 110 g/mz, Light Blue 105
g/m2

Easy Care
Neat modern collar

Breatheable and moisture regulating thanks
to Coolmax fi bres

Durable micro-twill
Refined chambray look in Light Blue

High washing resistance and colour
fastness

Darts on bust front hem and back panel for
tailored shape

Mitred 2 button adjustable cuffs
Curved hem

Size: S - 4XL

Retail price:

€
VAT 0 %

Printing price not included.

Body length cm
64
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
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